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240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 

Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 

Thursday March 1, 2012

Thursday March 1, 2012

B , Building & Fire Safety

FEB-2012

JAN-2012
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 717  825  667  1,542  1,455

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Municipal Structures

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 57

 16

 108

 24

 1

 0

 20

 0

 5

 64

 26

 1

 21

 0

 42

 2

 35

 295

 0

 0

This Month 

FEB-2012

 52

 0

 126

 22

 2

 0

 17

 0

 0

 105

 19

 2

 27

 1

 42

 1

 43

 364

 1

 1

Last Month 

JAN-2012

 26

 0

 128

 23

 3

 0

 17

 1

 3

 57

 33

 3

 21

 0

 34

 5

 52

 261

 0

 0

This Month 
Last Year

FEB-2011

 109

 16

 234

 46

 3

 0

 37

 0

 5

 169

 45

 3

 48

 1

 84

 3

 78

 659

 1

 1

Year to Date

2012

 60

 4

 231

 44

 4

 1

 42

 1

 12

 116

 55

 7

 34

 0

 96

 8

 107

 629

 0

 4

 Last Year to 
Date

2011

Grand Totals: 

 164  532 164



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 

Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 

Thursday March 1, 2012

Thursday March 1, 2012

B , Building & Fire Safety

FEB-2012

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

JAN-2012
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Municipal Structures

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $7,271,935

 $9,743,896

 $307,942

 $95,670

 $14,976

 $0

 $1,052,447

 $0

 $607,650

 $108,008

 $32,450

 $4,455

 $244,743

 $0

 $3,111

 $204

 $2,562

 $72,735

 $0

 $0

 $7,022,521

 $0

 $3,909,213

 $73,792

 $10,000

 $0

 $1,746,116

 $0

 $0

 $373,501

 $5,978

 $17,188

 $264,804

 $33,900

 $3,166

 $511

 $3,286

 $113,857

 $1,498

 $19,500

 $3,405,628

 $0

 $610,134

 $79,090

 $8,144

 $0

 $968,937

 $1,843,250

 $141,400

 $167,792

 $18,654

 $24,822

 $222,031

 $0

 $2,958

 $611

 $3,837

 $21,179

 $0

 $0

 $14,294,456

 $9,743,896

 $4,217,155

 $169,462

 $24,976

 $0

 $2,798,563

 $0

 $607,650

 $481,509

 $38,427

 $21,643

 $509,547

 $33,900

 $6,277

 $715

 $5,847

 $186,592

 $1,498

 $19,500

 $7,984,301

 $14,509,546

 $1,157,982

 $143,628

 $8,828

 $162,200

 $2,510,122

 $1,843,250

 $1,614,050

 $377,676

 $35,750

 $28,771

 $343,137

 $0

 $16,107

 $1,400

 $7,858

 $97,724

 $0

 $32,440

                     Grand Totals:  $19,562,783  $13,598,828  $7,518,465  $33,161,611  $30,874,768

Permit Category   This Month

FEB-2012
   Last Month 

JAN-2012
  This Month

Last Year

FEB-2011

 Year to 

Date 2012
 Last Year 

to Date

2011


