

The City of Henderson

Level of Activity and Valuation Report PARAMETERS SELECTED:

B, Building & Fire Safety

Report run on Thursday March 1, 2012

Permit Category	This FEB-	Month 2012	Last JAN-2	Month 2012	This M Last Ye FEB-2		Year to 2012	Date	Last Y Date 2011	ear to
Single Family Residences		57		52]	26		109]	60
Apts & Congregate Care	164	16		0		0	164	16	532	4
Residential Adds & Remodels		108		126		128		234		231
Patios		24		22		23		46		44
Carport, Garage		1		2		3		3		4
Comm, Industrial - New		0		0		0		0		1
Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel		20		17		17		37		42
Shell		0		0		1		0		1
Tenant Improvement		5		0		3		5		12
Fences and Walls		64		105		57		169		116
Signs		26		19		33		45		55
Grading		1		2		3		3		7
Pools		21		27		21		48		34
Municipal Structures		0		1		0		1		0
Electrical		42		42		34		84		96
Mechanical		2		1		5		3		8
Plumbing		35		43		52		78]	107
Miscellaneous		295		364		261]	659]	629
Park		0		1		0	1	1		0
Foundation/Phased Construction		0]	1		0]	1		4
Grand 1	otals:	717	8	325	6	67	1,	542	1,4	455



The City of Henderson

Level of Activity and Valuation Report PARAMETERS SELECTED:

B, Building & Fire Safety

Report run on Thursday March 1, 2012

Permit Category	This Month FEB-2012	Last Month JAN-2012	This Month Last Year FEB-2011	Year to Date 2012	Last Year to Date 2011
Single Family Residences	\$7,271,935	\$7,022,521	\$3,405,628	\$14,294,456	\$7,984,301
Apts & Congregate Care	\$9,743,896	\$0	\$0	\$9,743,896	\$14,509,546
Residential Adds & Remodels	\$307,942	\$3,909,213	\$610,134	\$4,217,155	\$1,157,982
Patios	\$95,670	\$73,792	\$79,090	\$169,462	\$143,628
Carport, Garage	\$14,976	\$10,000	\$8,144	\$24,976	\$8,828
Comm, Industrial - New	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$162,200
Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel	\$1,052,447	\$1,746,116	\$968,937	\$2,798,563	\$2,510,122
Shell	\$0	\$0	\$1,843,250	\$0	\$1,843,250
Tenant Improvement	\$607,650	\$0	\$141,400	\$607,650	\$1,614,050
Fences and Walls	\$108,008	\$373,501	\$167,792	\$481,509	\$377,676
Signs	\$32,450	\$5,978	\$18,654	\$38,427	\$35,750
Grading	\$4,455	\$17,188	\$24,822	\$21,643	\$28,771
Pools	\$244,743	\$264,804	\$222,031	\$509,547	\$343,137
Municipal Structures	\$0	\$33,900	\$0	\$33,900	\$0
Electrical	\$3,111	\$3,166	\$2,958	\$6,277	\$16,107
Mechanical	\$204	\$511	\$611	\$715	\$1,400
Plumbing	\$2,562	\$3,286	\$3,837	\$5,847	\$7,858
Miscellaneous	\$72,735	\$113,857	\$21,179	\$186,592	\$97,724
Park	\$0	\$1,498	\$0	\$1,498	\$0
Foundation/Phased Construction	\$0	\$19,500	\$0	\$19,500	\$32,440
Grand Totals:	\$19,562,783	\$13,598,828	\$7,518,465	\$33,161,611	\$30,874,768

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.

The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.

This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.

The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.

The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.